Team Schedule

Coed Varsity Cross Country
8/10/2020 to 10/31/2020

Homedale High School
203 East Idaho Ave
Homedale, ID 83628

School Phone: 208-337-4613

Fax: 208-337-4933

cgrove@homedaleschools.org

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

Saturday

Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday

Monday

Saturday

08/29/20

09/03/20
09/09/20
09/16/20

09/26/20

10/03/20
10/10/20
10/14/20

10/19/20

10/31/20

Place
Bishop Kelly High School (Jimmy Driscoll Away
Classic)
Caldwell High School (Caldwell Twilight) Away
Nyssa High School (Nyssa Invitational) Away

*Fruitland High School (SRV Meet @ Fruitland)  Away

OPEN DATE (Bob Firman Invite @ Eagle Island Away

State Park)

Vale High School (Oregon Trail Run)
Kuna High School (Gib Floyd Classic)

Away
Away

Nampa High School (Winston Tilzey Invite @ Away

West Park)

Weiser High School (SRV District Meet @ Away

Weiser)

OPEN DATE (State XC @ Eagle Island SP) Away

Time
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

Superintendent

Rob Sauer

07/08/2020

Principal

Matt Holtry

*=League Event

Athletic Director

Casey Grove

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director
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