Team Schedule Coed Varsity Cross Country 8/10/2020 to 10/31/2020 Homedale High School 203 East Idaho Ave Homedale, ID 83628

School Phone: 208-337-4613

Fax: 208-337-4933

cgrove@homedaleschools.org

Cross Country Coed Varsity					
Saturday	08/29/20	Bishop Kelly High School (Jimmy Driscoll Classic)		Place Away	Time TBA
Thursday	09/03/20	Caldwell High School (Caldwell Twilight)		Away	TBA
Wednesday	09/09/20	Nyssa High School (Nyssa Invitational)		Away	TBA
Wednesday	09/16/20	*Fruitland High School (SRV Meet @ Fruitland)		Away	TBA
Saturday	09/26/20	OPEN DATE (Bob Firman Invite @ Eagle Island State Park)		Away	TBA
Saturday	10/03/20	Vale High School (Oregon Trail Run)		Away	TBA
Saturday	10/10/20	Kuna High School (Gib Floyd Classic)		Away	TBA
Wednesday	10/14/20	Nampa High School (Winston Tilzey Invite @ West Park)		Away	ТВА
Monday	10/19/20	Weiser High School (SRV District Meet @ Weiser)		Away	ТВА
Saturday	10/31/20	OPEN DATE (State XC @ Eagle Island SP)		Away	ТВА
Superintendent		Principal	Athletic Dire	ctor	Athletic Director
Rob Sauer	·		Casey Grove		

07/08/2020 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1